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A Division

Cobra Kai
Connection

First Place, No Yolk!
Show me your TDs
Pinto

Who Dat?

Devtime

B Division

Gone Postal

Iceman1337

RBL

CHITOWN

Fractured

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Da Bears

Total Points

Gone Postal

Cobra Kai
CHITOWN

Show me your TDs
RBL

Connection
Fractured

Who Dat?
Iceman1337

First Place, No Yolk!
Devtime

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Da Bears

Pinto
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7443
6496
6487
6144
5960
5601
5386
5319
5006
4835
4816
4741
4684
4502
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PCT
0.846
0.692
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.308
0.231

DIV
9-2
8-2
3-4

DIV
6-1
7-2
5-4
2-5
4-7
35
36

PF
5375
4818
4390
5177
3743
4235
3869

PF
6242
4523
5084
5811
4853
3877
3738

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA

4409
3968
4223
5301
4784
4991
4869

PA

3837
4957
4754
5485
4375
4421
5361

PTS
6496
5601
4835
6144
4502
5319
4816

PTS
7443
5006
5960
6487
5386
4741
4684

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Simi Fantasy Football 2018 Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 4 11:08pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



